CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS  3 series
CONTENTS  60 Hz
100
  EBARA PUMPS EUROPE S.p.A.
Page
- SPECIFICATIONS
  PUMP SPECIFICATIONS 200
  PUMP SPECIFICATIONS 201

203
  EBARA PUMPS EUROPE S.p.A.
TYPE KEY
- /
2.2
3
4
5.5
7.5
9.2
MOTOR OUTPUT  kW 11
15
18.5
22
30
37
45
55
125
160
200
250
32
40
65
80
M
S
*
L
VERSION *
L
*) No indication
LFor versions
65-250 , 80
3 65 160ML 22 6
60Hz MODEL
IMPELLER CODE
MODEL TYPE
50
DISCHARGE SIZE
3 SERIES
AISI 304   / AISI 304   impeller
AISI 316L / AISI 316L impeller
AISI 304   / AISI 316   impeller
For versions
32 , 40 , 50
AISI 316L / AISI 316   impeller
AISI 316   / AISI 316   impeller
For versions
65-125/160/200
Rev C
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS  3 series
SELECTION CHART  60 Hz
204
  EBARA PUMPS EUROPE S.p.A.
Pump type kW HP l/min     0 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 500 600 700 833 1000 1200 1433
m³/h     0 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 30 36 42 50 60 72 86